
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rosanna Arias Ell-Saline 162.0 155.0 10

2 Emily  Buchholz Trego 158.0 115.0 8

3 Brittney Jennings Southwestern Heights 165.0 115.0 6

4 Taylor Holecek Ellsworth Bearcats 161.1 95.0 4

5 Aspen Schoenrock Victoria 162.0 95.0 2

6 Savannah Racette Larned 163.0 85.0 1

7 Kelsey Miller Cougars 164.2 85.0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rosanna Arias Ell-Saline 162.0 315.0 10

2 Savannah Racette Larned 163.0 210.0 8

3 Taylor Holecek Ellsworth Bearcats 161.1 200.0 6

4 Brittney Jennings Southwestern Heights 165.0 200.0 4

5 Aspen Schoenrock Victoria 162.0 185.0 2

6 Emily  Buchholz Trego 158.0 135.0 1

7 Kelsey Miller Cougars 164.2 125.0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily  Buchholz Trego 158.0 175.0 10

2 Rosanna Arias Ell-Saline 162.0 160.0 8

3 Savannah Racette Larned 163.0 135.0 6

4 Brittney Jennings Southwestern Heights 165.0 115.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Taylor Holecek Ellsworth Bearcats 161.1 100.0 2

6 Aspen Schoenrock Victoria 162.0 95.0 1

7 Kelsey Miller Cougars 164.2 95.0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rosanna Arias Ell-Saline 162.0 630.0 10

2 Savannah Racette Larned 163.0 430.0 8

3 Brittney Jennings Southwestern Heights 165.0 430.0 6

4 Emily  Buchholz Trego 158.0 425.0 4

5 Taylor Holecek Ellsworth Bearcats 161.1 395.0 2

6 Aspen Schoenrock Victoria 162.0 375.0 1

7 Kelsey Miller Cougars 164.2 305.0 0


